2016 Linda Creed Breast Cancer 5k Run/Walk Results:
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2016 Linda Creed Breast Cancer 5K Run/Walk Results

Name

Matthew Zilligen
Mark Featherstone
Kirt Joseph

Jake Saxon

Ben Saxon

Rob Benett

Jake Flory

Nathan Fields
Parker Vakili

Carolina McCloskey

Jason Lenderlink
James Carr

Jim Hugo

Rich Pais
Anthony Salara
Ej Moore

Richard Hosking
Lauren Hughes
Cole Moshes
Doug Hughes
Jason Moshes
Douglas Wittman
Luke Sperling
Duane Gower
Magggie Oconnell
Stephanie Graber
Siobnan O Connell
Paul Eckrote
Rebecca Norton
Andrew Baker
Paige Dumont
Chris Trabold
John Hegerman
Kim Lenderlink
Ryan Trbold
Dave West

Sam Hughes

Ben Denton
Carrie Irvin

Julia McCloskey
Doug Jacobson
Bob Mills

Harlan Graber
Robin Diamond
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16
18
45
19
17
51
24
19
15
12
39
16
52
56
29
57
55
14

43
39
48
11
51
14
40
12
36
46
45
11
50
60
39
16
54
13
16
49
11
55
63
11
47

Time

17.42

17.5
17.52
18.34

20.2
21.01
21.16
22.04
22.22
22.23
23.03
23.22
23.26
23.55
24.05
24.25
24.37
24.43
24.44
24.52
24.56
25.01
25.14
25.17
25.31
25.45
25.53
25.56
26.42

26.5
27.15
27.29
27.33
27.42
27.47
27.57
28.13
28.14
28.15
28.19
28.21
28.27
28.32
28.33



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Name

Lori Hughes
Sunshine Matula
Larry Helwig

Tim Vincent

Liam Zelman

Will Caragol

Colby Umbricht
Gavin Denton
Amanda Umbricht
Mike Bruno

Jim Logue

kathy Eckrote
Stephen Zeng
Barb Kelleher
Isabella McCloskey

Pradyumma Namidev
KerriAnne Featherstone

Claire Dumont
Claudio Edber
Shanon Perez
Chris Dumont
Susan Wheeler
Mary Anne Boyer
Juliette Caines
Paul Eldridge
Alexanra Bauer
Sydney Hutchinson
Andrea McCleland
Beau Alexander
Megan Leisinger
Kate Knipel

Tyler Swenson
Jeannne Seebacher
Sean Naughton
Jodi Erdman
Rachel Zilligen
Donna Wright
Chloe Moshos
Brittany beatty
Carrie Denton
Gene Kennedy
Peter George
Brittany Erlsten
William Reiner
Lisa Klaire

Vitas Roman
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Sex

Age

42
38
48
61

13

10
36
60
62
48
36
14
51
11

55
45
47
58
67
60
64
25
13
46
73
40
36
10
78
45
62
13
61

30
46
48
12
18
57
58
57

Time
28.35
28.42
28.42
28.43
28.44
28.44
28.44
28.52
28.52
28.59
29.17
29.26
29.32
29.34
29.41
29.44
29.45
29.47
29.49
29.51
29.57
30.14
30.15
30.23
30.35
30.41

31
31.08
31.11
31.12
31.13
31.19
31.28
31.31
31.48
31.56
32.01
32.02
32.27
32.29
32.38
32.38
32.52
32.58
33.19
33.34



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Name

Kathleen Jones
Bethanne De Angelo
Debbie Kennedy
Joe Naughton
Kate Wright
Joseph Notte
Caitlin O Connell
Susan O Connell
Roberta Raimondi
Sarah Kate Zelman
Sam Sperling
Jerry Stender
Benjamin Bernard
Jennifer Donadio
Robert Stein
Eileen kolich
Andrea Fee

Kelly Bell

Jack Hughes
Tanner Stein
Amanda Smuss
Smantha Arrowood
Jessica Arrowood
Meadeline graber
Brian Graber
Madison McGlone
Lauren Denton
Lisa Kelly

Maria Petrocine
Augustus Kolich
Deborah Cisek
Tommy Caragol
Peter Caragol
Aaron Zelman
Noah Tabor

Jim Kellerk
Martyna Cappellano
Maggie Zeng
Cecilia Tabor
Johnny Alexander
Marylynn Dorner
Greg Azorsky

Julia Hall

Jodie Zeng

Emily Jacobson
Don Lowe

Sex

Age

50
52
46
73
26
25

45
48
15

60
63
44
45
67
33
35
13
10
13

44

40
13
12
53

71

12
14
12
11
46
16
15
14
12
59
53
19
14
53
59

Time
33.35
33.37
33.37

33.4
33.44
33.45
33.51
33.53

34
34.03

34.2
34.38
34.34
34.48
34.58
35.07
35.08

35.031
35.41
35.46
36
36.33
36.37
36.45
36.48
37.13
37.15
37.17
37.18

38.5
39.47
40.14
40.18
40.32
40.45
41.19
42.03
42.03
42.07
42.12
42.19

42.5
43.24
43.24
43.54

44



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Name

Barb Lowe

Ritv Namdev

Cathy Siegl

Abigail Burch
Catherine Burch
Dorothy Cucinotta
Michelle Cappellano
Kathy Hall

Teresa Brown-Zeng
Janis Boster

Carrie Caragol

Bill Caragol

Jackie Zilligen
Carrie Brownstein
Ryan Burch

Francie Zimmerman
Neil Haimm
Charlotte Kolson
Kelly Hixon

Kayla Zimmerman
Cande Kristoff
Mercedes Santos
Maddy Williamson
Rebekka Cranmer
Delany Cranmer
Lisa Erlsten

Cheryl Peechatka - Hoffman
Liam Doody

Susan Roman

Mary Buono
Michelle Elliot
Dawn Bernard
Christine McMackin
Lorraine McMackin
Barb Dolhansky
Anne Sincavage
Claire Dembinski
Kelly Komar

Craig Miller

Janet Elliot

Linda Cranmer
Annie Lamberton
Peggy Carota

Les Cranmer

Anne Spadaro
Leslie Rigby
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Sex

Age

55
46
74
12

55
51
50
47
69
44
49
47
43
13
68
60
65
39
14
53
13
13
38

50
58
46
57
55
45
48
43
65
55
47
55
47
46
68

54
54
67
60
53

Time

44.2
45.43
46.01
46.04
46.19
46.27
47.08
47.09
47.1
47.2
48.17
48.18
48.36
49
49.1
49.37
50.03
50.04
50.09
50.11
50.14
50.16
50.17
50.18
50.23
50.25
50.28
51.11
51.36
51.36
51.4
51.41
51.42
51.44
51.56
51.57
52.38
52.38
52.39
53.18
53.2
53.21
53.23
53.39
53.5
53.51



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Name
John Featherstone

Peggy Featherstone

Fran Whipple
Mary Kaltenthaler
Jennifer Henry
John Alexander
Dan Tabor

Kathy DeMarsico
Mona Papa

Kathleeen Hageman

Nicole Hunter
Jean Hunter
Joanne Kolenovic
Cynthia Willis
David Goben
Maureen West
Beatriz Sampedro
Susie Azorsky
Ann Shure
Heather Silberman
Diane Carbone
Donna Moran
Joan Luethi
Philip Moran

Gail Odonoghue
Anita Bluestein
Craig Bluestein
Lisa Brownsten
Naja Slipsager
Joan Drum

Eric Jeffries
Samual Jeffries
Maya Jefferies
Catherine Jeffries
Larry Leibson
Greg Rapaport
Avery Lenderlink
Debra Lenderlink
Gary Lenderlink
Laura Haimm
Peter Kolsen
Steven Shure
Alan Goldstein
Kathy Williamson
Nicole Santos
Debbie Keeler
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16
55
72
54
40
59
45

62
56
11
44
46
59
57
67
59
54
53
49
51
69
70
68

64
61
68
59
73
43
13
11
43
54
55

63
65
60
64
52
54
46
41
54

Time

54.1
54.11
55.22
55.23
55.43
56.03
56.04
56.09
56.11
56.13
56.15
56.16
56.17
56.18
56.38
56.41
56.42
56.58
56.59
57.11
57.12
57.19

57.2
57.22
57.24
57.26
57.27
57.38
57.39

57.4
57.42
57.43
57.44
57.46
58.03
58.03
58.04
58.05
58.08
58.09
58.11
58.21
58.22
58.25
58.27
58.28



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Name

Sharon Keeler
Hilary Schettino
Judy Klarberg
Jack Mullaney
Stephen Casazza
Diane Abeloff
Fay Leoussis
Kathy DeChiaro
Eileen Mealia
Palma Mazzolla
Pat Connors
Mary Sugrue
#179 Bib
Joanne Gilmore
Nancy Mills
Jeanne Mullaney
Randi Weissglass
Amy West
Theresa Reiner
Bill Seigl

Nancy Dressel
Susan Andrews
Tony Zanin
Carol Ray
JoAnne Zanin
Shawnee Beatty
Michael Kelley
Lauren Catrino
Ed Easop

Susan Ferrara
Brenda Easop

Samantha Alexander

Jill Tabor
Denise Alexander
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Sex

Age

53
41
70
70
64
61
65
60
65
62
60
65

70
64
70
64
42
58
75
64
69
73
67
70
54
54
57
53
65
55
22
43
47

Time
58.31
58.34
58.37
58.39
58.41
58.51
58.51
58.52
58.53
58.54
59.01
59.02
59.03
59.05
59.22
59.23
59.24
59.25
59.43
59.43

1.02.49
1.02.50
1.03.22
1.03.26
1.03.27
1.06.54
1.06.54
1.06.57
1.10.42
1.10.43
1.10.47
1.12.14
1.12.17
1.12.20
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